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MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

733,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

838,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usD



